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Economic Local
Private Sector -- Private Sector -- /Workforce Govern Planning Non-

Name Company/Organization Large Small Education Development ment District Profit  Other

X -
Retail/Distributi

10 David Guernsey, President and CEO Guernsey Office Products on

Matt McQueen, Sector Director, X-Government

11 Communications Northrop Grumman Contractor

12 John Wood, CEO and Chairman of the Board Telos Corporation X - Technology
X-Financial

13 Todd Rowley, Senior Vice President Cardinal Bank Services
X-Financial

14 Tom Davis, Partner Deloitte Services



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Charlene Wheeless, Principal VP, Corporate
Global Affiars

Jen Siciliano, VP, Government Relations

Jim Cole, President and CEO

Jack Potter, President and CEO

Carolyn Parent, President & CEO

Tom Rust, Principal

Michele Kang, CEO and Founder

Sharon Virts, Founder and Chairman of the

Board

Todd Yeats, Manager, Government Operations

John Backus, Managing Partner

Sid Banerjee, Vice Chairman

Danny Vargas, President & CEO

Greg Leisch, Senior Managing Director - Market
Research
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Bechtel X-Technology
Inova X-Health Care
Virginia Hospital Center X-Health Care
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority
Live Safe Mobile X-Technology
Pennoni X-Engineering
Cognosante X-Health IT
FCIFederal X - Technology
The Boeing Company X-Techology
X-Financial
PROOF.VC Services
Clarabridge X - Consulting
X-Marketing
VARCom Solutions Agency
X - Market

Research/Analy
Newmark Grubb Knight Frank sis
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X-Technology
28 Lin Kiat Yap, Site Director Micron Manufacturing



